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7Y i A | table (150 7/6 1)
E= table YNo sepal length sepal width petal length petal width Category
1 1 5.10 3.50 1.40 0.20| cO
2 2 4.90 3.00 1.40 0.20 ) cO
3 3 4.70 3.20 1.30 0.20| cO
4 4 4.60 3.10 1.50 0.20| cO
5 5 5.00 3.60 1.40 0.20| cO
& ) 5.40 3.90 1.70 0.40 ) cO
7 7 4.60 3.40 1.40 0.30| cO
8 8 5.00 3.40 1.50 0.20| cO
9 9 4.40 2.90 1.40 0.20| cO
10 10 4.90 3.10 1.50 0.10 ) cO
11 11 5.40 3.70 1.50 0.20| cO
12 12 4.80 3.40 1.60 0.20| cO
13 13 4.80 3.00 1.40 0.10| cO
14 14 4,30 3.00 1.10 0.10 ) cO
15 15 5.80 4.00 1.20 0.20 | cO
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0.20
0.20
0.40
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.10

Category
c0
c0
c0
c0
c0
c0
c0
c0
c0
c0

Category. Tl
c0
c0
c0
cl
c0
c0
c0
cl
c0
c0

1:Versicolor @ F AI#E R — ER tk #%

zepal we
3.20
3.20
3.10
2.30
2.80
2.80
3.30
2.40
2.90
2.70

petal le-

4,70
4.50
4.90
4.00
4.60
4.50
4,70
3.30
4.60
3.90

petal e

1.40
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.30
1.60
1.00
1.30
1.40

Category
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl

Category. I
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
cl
2
cl
cl
2

Category.cO

0.83
0.81
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.82
0.83
0.82
0.83

Category.cO

0.03
0.02
0.02
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.14
0.03
0.03

Category.cl

0.15
0.17
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.16
0.15
0.15
0.16

Category.cl

0.68
0.57
0.62
0.56
0.59
0.54
0.49
0.57
0.67
0.46

Category.c2

0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02 .

Category.c2
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0.29
0.41
0.36
0.40
0.39
0.44
0.50
0.29
0.30
0.50
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result (150 #5/10 %) 2:Versinica® FRl§E R — A& ir %
No sepal e sepal we- petal e petal we- Cateqory Category.F#&l | Category.cO Cateqgory.cl Cateqory.c2
101 101 6.30 3.30 6.00 250 2 c2 0.19 0.12 0.69
102 102 5.80 2.70 5.10 1.90f 2 c2 0.22 0.19 0.60
103 103 7.10 3.00 5.90 2,10 2 2 0.20 0.14 0.66
104 104 6.30 2.90 5.60 1.80) 2 c2 0.20 0.16 0.64
105 105 .50 3.00 5.80 220 2 c2 0.19 0.13 0.68
106 106 7.60 3.00 6.60 2.10) 2 c2 0.16 0.09 0.75
107 107 4.90 2.50 4.50 1.70) 2 2 0.24 0.23 0.53
108 108 7.30 2.90 6.30 1.80) 2 c2 0.18 0.12 0.70
109 109 6.70 2.50 5.80 1.80) 2 c2 0.19 0.13 0.67
110 110 7.20 3.60 6.10 2.50) 2 c2 0.19 0.12 0.69

ris (7N A) D GaiE5 £8 ( Iris data set)

cO(FHD|c1 (F A |c2(FAl) REY | EBY |EEE

c0 50 0 Ol |c0:Setosa 0| 50| 100.0%
c1 0 417 3 c1:Versicolor 3 47( 94.0%
c2 0 0 90| |c2Versinica 0| 50| 1000%
3 147 98.0%
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